Timken 78255D/78551+Y3S-78551
tapered roller bearings
Timken 78255D/78551+Y3S-78551 tapered roller bearings, Units
and  Housings  CAD  models  ,  Manufacturing  Service  .
82.55×115.888×20.638  Size  (mm)  Get  Your  Free.
Size (mm) 82.55×115.888×20.638
Bore Diameter (mm) 82,55
Outer Diameter (mm) 115,888
Width (mm) 20,638
d 82,55 mm
D 115,888 mm
T 20,638 mm
B 21,433 mm
C 16,67 mm
a 1,3 mm